
OUTWOOD ACADEMY DANUM - POST 16 SUMMER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2023

Doing in lesson at Adwick Y13 Medical Science Unit 5

Pre 1st timetabled exam AM PM

Monday 08 May

Tuesday 09 May

Wednesday 10 May
Y13 Edexcel - CPLD Dev of Children's Comm Pt A
Y13 Edexcel -  Engineering Product and Design 

Part A - 11am start

Thursday 11 May

Friday 12 May Y13 Edexcel - Dev of Children's Comm Part B 

Week 1 AM PM

Monday 15 May Y12 Edexcel - Human Lifespan Development

Tuesday 16 May

Wednesday 17 May
Y13 Edexcel - Engineering Product and Design Pt 

B (3 hours of 8 - 11am start)

Thursday 18 May P12 & Y13 Edexcel - Personal Business & Finance Y12 & 13 WJEC - Criminology Unit 2

Friday 19 May

Y13 AQA - Psychology Paper 1
Y13 Edexcel - Working in Health & Social Care

Y13 Edexcel - Engineering Product and Design Pt 
B (3 hours of 8 - 11am start)

Y12 OCR - Unit 2 Global Information

Week 2 AM PM

Monday 22 May

Y13 AQA - Sociology Paper 1
Y12 & 13 WJEC - Medical Science Unit 1

Y13 Edexcel - Engineering Product and Design Pt 
B (2 hours of 8 - 8.30am start)

Tuesday 23 May Y12 Edexcel - Forensic Science Chemistry Y12 Edexcel - Forensic Science Biology 

Wednesday 24 May
Y13 AQA - History ADV Paper 1 Option L

Y13 Edexcel - engineering Product and Design PtB 
(ET students only, 11am start)

Y13 - AQA - Physics ADV Paper 1
Y13 AQA - English Literature B ADV Paper 1A

Y12 - Edexcel - Forensic Science Physics

Thursday 25 May
Y13 AQA - English Language ADV Paper 1

Y12 & 13 Edexcel - Children's Development
Y13 Edexcel - Engineering Principles

Y13 AQA - Psychology ADV Paper 2
Y13 AQA - Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1

Friday 26 May

HALF TERM

Week 3 AM PM

Monday 5 June
Y13 AQA - English Language ADV Paper 2

Y13 WJEC - Medical Science Unit 6
Y13 AQA - Psychology ADV Paper 3

Y13 AQA - Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2

Tuesday 6 June Y13 AQA - Mathematics ADV Paper 1

Wednesday 7 June Y11 Edexcel - Maths Calculator Paper 2

Y11 Edexcel - History American West, Early 
Elizabethan

Y13 AQA - Biology ADV Paper 1
Y13 Criminology Unit 4

Thursday 8 June Y13 AQA - English Literature B ADV Paper 2B

Friday 9 June
Y11 AQA - Geography Paper 2

Y13 AQA - Sociology ADV Paper 2
Y13 AQA - Physics ADV Paper 2

Y11 AQA - Combined Science Biology paper 2
Y11 AQA - Biology Paper 2

Y13 AQA - History ADV Paper 2 Option S

Week 5 AM PM

Monday 12 June
Y11 WJEC - Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction

Y11 AQA - English Language Paper 2
Y13 AQA - Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Tuesday 13 June
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

Y11 AQA - Chemistry Paper 2
Y11 AQA - Spanish Writing 

Y13 AQA - Mathematics ADV Paper 2

Wednesday 14 June
Y13 AQA - Sociology ADV Paper 3

Y13 AQA - Further Mathematics ADV Paper 3 - 
Discrete/Statistics

Thursday 15 June Y13 AQA - Physics ADV Paper 3

Friday 16 June Y13 AQA - Biology ADV Paper 2

Week 6 AM PM

Mon 19 June Y13 AQA - Chemistry ADV Paper 2

Tues 20 June Y13 AQA - Mathematics ADV Paper 3 

Wednesday 21 June Y13 AQA - Biology ADV Paper 3

Friday 23 June Y13 AQA - Chemistry ADV Paper 3


